
 
 

 

Some additional dishes can be made vegan or non-gluten containing. Please ask your server about this 

and any other dietary requirements 

 

★ superfood    ♥ low fat    🌱 vegan    Ⓥ vegetarian    WF wheat free    DF dairy free 
NGI non gluten containing ingredients    N contains nuts    S contains sesame 

 

 

 
BRUNCH 10am-3pm 
 

Please take a seat and someone will be with you shortly. 

Don’t forget to check our daily specials board too! 
 

 

TOAST 

Two slices of buttered griddled sourdough with a choice of 

the following topping: 

   + peanut butter 🌱 

   + butter and jam Ⓥ 

   + butter and marmalade Ⓥ 

 

2.75 

 

 

+0.50 

+0.50 

+0.50 

 

 

STRAIGHT UP EGGS ON TOAST  

Two eggs on buttered griddled sourdough toast - poached, 

scrambled or fried 

★ ♥ Ⓥ  
 

 

4.95 

ULTIMATE BACON ROLL 

Soft brioche roll piled with smoked bacon, buttered greens 

and smoked chilli mayo  

 

4.95 

AVOCADO AND EDAMAME SMASH  

On toasted homemade cornbread with chilli maple syrup, pea 

shoots and soy pumpkin seeds. Replace cornbread with 

sourdough for vegan alternative 

★ ♥ Ⓥ 

   + poached egg ★ Ⓥ  

   + crumbled feta Ⓥ  

   + crispy bacon  

  

7.95 

 

 

 

 

+1.00 

+1.00 

+2.00 

  

HARVEST BOWL 

Sticky rice, avocado, radish, sesame with crispy chilli tofu, 

homemade seasonal pickles and sriracha ‘mayo’ 🌱 ★ ♥ S 
 

 

10.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

TURN OVER FOR OUR DELICIOUS LUNCH MENU! 

 

 ROOM FOR CAKE?! 

Check out our cake counter for today’s selection of homemade 

sweet treats From £2.00 



 
 

 

Some additional dishes can be made vegan or non-gluten containing. Please ask your server about this 

and any other dietary requirements 

 

★ superfood    ♥ low fat    🌱 vegan    Ⓥ vegetarian    WF wheat free    DF dairy free 
NGI non gluten containing ingredients    N contains nuts    S contains sesame 

  

 

      

 

 

 

LUNCH 12pm-3pm 
 

SOUP OF THE DAY 

With freshly baked bread roll or cheese scone 

 

GRILLED CHEESE 

Gruyere, cheddar and smoked Applewood on toasted 

sourdough 

   + smoked chilli jam Ⓥ  

   + homemade kimchi Ⓥ 
 

  4.50 

5.00 

 

4.75 

 

 

+0.50 

+1.00 

LOADED SANDWICHES 

Please see our daily board or visit the counter 

for today’s choices 

  From 

4.50 

 

 

SALAD BAR 

Please ask your server or see our daily board 

for today’s choices 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

From 

 3.00 

  

 

CHEF’S LUCKY DIP 

Beetroot hummus, whipped feta, spiced chickpeas, 

confit lemon, hazelnut dukkah and toasted 

sourdough ★ Ⓥ S N 

   8.00 

 

KIDS 
 

Egg on toast ★ ♥ Ⓥ  

Mini avocado smash ★ 🌱 DF  

Hummus and veggie sticks ★ ♥ 🌱 WF DF NGI S 

Cheese toastie (or untoasted) 

 

 

3.75 

4.75 

3.50 

3.75 

 

Add a wee soup on 

the side of your 

sandwich, grilled 

cheese or salad for 

3.00  

 

Add some crisps on 

the side of your 

sandwich, grilled 

cheese or salad for 

1.00 

 

WHAT’S LUNCH WITHOUT DESSERT?! 

Check out our cake counter for today’s selection of homemade 

sweet treats From £2.00 


