

BRUNCH 10am-3pm

Please take a seat and someone will be with you shortly. Don't forget to check our daily specials board too!

TOAST Two slices of buttered griddled sourdough with a choice of the following topping:	2.75
+ peanut butter T + butter and jam W + butter and marmalade W	+0.50 +0.50 +0.50
STRAIGHT UP EGGS ON TOAST Two eggs on buttered griddled sourdough toast - poached, scrambled or fried ★ ♥ ②	4.95
ULTIMATE BACON ROLL Soft brioche roll piled with smoked bacon, buttered greens and smoked chilli mayo	4.95
AVOCADO AND EDAMAME SMASH On toasted homemade cornbread with chilli maple syrup, pea shoots and soy pumpkin seeds. Replace cornbread with sourdough for vegan alternative $\bigstar \checkmark (\rag{0})$	7.95
+ poached egg ★♥ + crumbled feta ♥ + crispy bacon	+1.00 +1.00 +2.00
HARVEST BOWL Sticky rice, avocado, radish, sesame with crispy chilli tofu, homemade seasonal pickles and sriracha 'mayo' ** ** ** ** **	10.00
ROOM FOR CAKE?! Check out our cake counter for today's selection of homemade	

TURN OVER FOR OUR DELICIOUS LUNCH MENU!

sweet treats From £2.00

Some additional dishes can be made vegan or non-gluten containing. Please ask your server about this and any other dietary requirements

LUNCH 12pm-3pm

CHEF'S LUCKY DIP Beetroot hummus, whipped feta, spiced chickpeas, confit lemon, hazelnut dukkah and toasted		8.00
the side of your sandwich, grilled cheese or salad for	Add some crisps on the side of your sandwich, grilled cheese or salad for 1.00	
SALAD BAR Please ask your server or see for today's choices	From 3.00	
LOADED SANDWICHES Please see our daily board or for today's choices	From 4.50	
Gruyere, cheddar and smoked A sourdough + smoked chilli jam + homemade kimchi	Applewood on toasted	+0.50 +1.00
GRILLED CHEESE		4.75
SOUP OF THE DAY With freshly baked bread roll	l or cheese scone	4.50 5.00

KIDS

sourdough ★ 🖤 S N

Egg on toast ★♥W	3.75
Mini avocado smash ★ 7 DF	4.75
Hummus and veggie sticks ★♥ % WF DF NGI S	3.50
Cheese toastie (or untoasted)	3.75

WHAT'S LUNCH WITHOUT DESSERT?!

Check out our cake counter for today's selection of homemade sweet treats
From £2.00

Some additional dishes can be made vegan or non-gluten containing. Please ask your server about this and any other dietary requirements